PHILIP LIVESTOCK LLC
Tuesday, March 28, 2023

Higher weighup market. Thank you for your business.

BRED CATTLE:

SHUCK BROTHERS INC, UNION CENTER SD
BABY CALVES $525.00

WEIGHUPS:

KIETH W. SMITH , QUINN SD

AUSTIN GRIMES , KADOKA SD

ANITA & MIKE HEATHERSHAW , QUINN SD
TYLER JONES , NORRIS SD

JP CATTLE PARTNERSHIP , MARTIN SD
BURT DARTT , WALL SD

KEVIN KOCH , OWANKA SD

SCHULTES RANCH LLC, HOWES SD

MARK & JUDITH RADWAY , PHILIP SD
RAPID CREEK RANCH , CANTON NC

LUKE & JANET VANDERMAY , KADOKA SD
JAYDEN CARRIER , HERMOSA SD

LORI MAUDE , HERMOSA SD
HUDDLESTON CATTLE CO, MARTIN SD

ROD ANDERS, ELM SPRINGS SD

STEVE & PAMELA CLEMENTS, PHILIP SD
TUCKER J SMITH , QUINN SD

JOSEPH L AMIOTTE, INTERIOR SD

CAROL SOLON , KADOKA SD

BORK & SONS INC, OKATON SD

LANDON & TRISHA BORK , OKATON SD

BRIAN & JENNIFER PHILIPSEN , NEW UNDERWOOD
SDSU AGRI EXPERIMENT STAT, PHILIP SD

BUNK WHITE , NEW UNDERWOOD SD
BURL BARBER , NEW UNDERWOOD SD

MIKE SIELER , QUINN SD
SCHULTES RANCH LLC, HOWES SD
JP CATTLE PARTNERSHIP , MARTIN SD
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KEVIN KOCH , OWANKA SD

JOHN W. & PAULENE STABEN , ORAL SD

GUPTILL RANCH LLC, QUINN SD
BURT DARTT , WALL SD
TAYLOR D KLAPPERICH , WASTA SD

DEAN KLAPPERICH , WASTA SD
JEFF & LORITA NELSON , PHILIP SD
MIKE SIELER , QUINN SD

LORI MAUDE , HERMOSA SD
TYLER TRASK , WASTA SD

SHAD FINN , MIDLAND SD

JIM & JOAN CANTRELL, PHILIP SD
JACE PHILIPSEN , NEW UNDERWOOD SD
KIETH W. SMITH , QUINN SD

COLTER STOUT , KADOKA SD
LANDON STOUT , KADOKA SD
JERRY STOUT , KADOKA SD

JOE PAVLAS , PHILIP SD

DUSTIN LURZ , PHILIP SD
DENKE RANCH , CREIGHTON SD

BRIAN & JENNIFER PHILIPSEN , NEW UNDERWOOD

CHAD & TACASA CERNEY , WALL SD
BOB & JAN CERNEY, PHILIP SD

JUSTIN & HANNAH UHRIG , NEW UNDERWOOD SD
TRASK RANCH PARTNERSHIP , WASTA SD

PAUL RICHTER , NEW UNDERWOOD SD

SHAD FINN , MIDLAND SD

MIKE M. COOPER, STURGIS SD

1 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COWETTE

5 RED-COW
1 RED-COW
1 RED-COW
2 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
2 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
2 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 RED-COW
1 RED-COW
1 RED-COW
1 RED-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 RED-COW
1 CHAR-COW
1 CHAR-COW
2 RED-COW

2 RED-COWETTE

1 BWF-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 RED-BULL
1 HERF-BULL
1 HERF-BULL

1400
1160
1518
1225
1315
1358
1440
1480
1603
1485
1505
1390
1523
1380
1560
1440
1500
1465
1730
1345
1435
1400
1460
1645
1585
1460
1528
1273
1410
1205
1375
1320
1505
1390
1405
1455
1105
2185
2205
1870
1810

R V2T Vo S Vs RV R V2 T Vo T Vo S Vs A 0 o Y S V2 T ¥ S ¥ o Y V2 T U i Vs S U e ¥ A ¥ ¥ Y Y ¥ 2 ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y Y 0 ¥V T Vo S ¥ ¥ ¥ V0 B V0 RV TV T V8

90.50
92.00
94.50
94.50
87.50
89.50
90.00
90.50
97.00
90.50
91.00
92.50
93.50
91.00
94.50
95.50
90.00
90.00
89.00
91.00
95.00
90.50
90.50
92.00
92.50
90.00
90.00
92.00
91.00
103.00
90.50
88.50
89.50
87.50
86.50
87.00
148.00
117.50
111.50
105.50
100.50



